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122016510002200
032016510008198
042016510007228
032016510008210
132016510002415
062016510003438
132016510002432
042016510007357
042016510007570
102016510003089
012016510010385
032016510008131
072016510005041
072016510005059
072016510005072
102016510002922
102016510002923
032016510008264
092016510004006
102016510002978
032016510008340
042016510007385
072016510005457
072016510005533
132016510002568
052016510001329
012016510010388
062016510003387
072016510005017
092016510003932
042016510007217
082016510002296
012016510010649
072016510005510
132016510002563
092016510004122
042016510007610
062016510003566
012016510010391
022016510004253
012016510010454
082016510002259
122016510002195
032016510008184
082016510002287
132016510002391
012016510010595
042016510007329
022016510004399
102016510003028
042016510007601
022016510004496
132016510002564
102016510002887
012016510010395
082016510002262
042016510007186
092016510003927
032016510008163
042016510007229
102016510002917
032016510008227
132016510002424
012016510010596
072016510005236
072016510005518
132016510002560
132016510002561
132016510002566
042016510007612
072016510004998
082016510002252
072016510004967
012016510010396
072016510004973
012016510010461
132016510002370
072016510005064
022016510004313
022016510004331
072016510005105
132016510002427
132016510002441
132016510002567
072016510005541
132016510002332
052016510001330

JOAQ FERREIRA PINHEIRO

FRANCISCO DE SOUSA LIMA

CHRISLAINE DA CONCEICAO SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
JAILTON ALVES NERY

ELIZABETE GAMA DE SOUZA

MANOEL HIDERALDO SOUZA DA SILVA

ROZINETE SILVA SOUZA

FERNANDO PEDROSO BATISTA

NISBEL DIST DE GENEROS ALIMENTICIOS LTDA
JOSE RODRIGUES

J B T SERVICOS DE INTERMEDIACAO FINANCEIRA LTDA

TOYOTA LEASING DO BRASIL S A ARR MERC
MARIA DE JESUS BARROS MARINHO
JOAO PEREIRA DA SILVA

GELVANE BARBOSA CARNEIRO

VO KROMBAUER

MARCELO LEAQ DOS SANTOS
HERIBERTO DUTRA SILVA

RINALDO CALDAS TENORIO

MANOEL SILVA MELO

JOSEFA DA SILVA SOUZA

MOISES FARIAS DE ALMEIDA JUNIOR
ISAIAS DOS SANTOS DIAS

FABIANO ALVES PINHEIRO

AGUIMAR PINTO DA ROCHA

EDNEY OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
UTRAGAS ICORACI I

VANILDO FERREIRA DE SARGES
CELITO PEREIRA DE SIQUEIRA
RAIMUNDA MARIA DE SOUSA S BRIGIDA
JOSE FRANCIMAR PINTO DA SILVA
VALDEIR JR COELHO FERREIRA
MARCIO WILLAMS RODRIGUES DE LEAO
CARLOS ANTONIO LIMA

ADENILSON DOS SANTOS SILVA
RONALDO ROBERTO MELO CAVALCANTE
DANIEL FREITAS DA SILVA

MARIA LUCILDA DE CARVALHO ARAUJO
SYDEMAR JOSE FRANCO SANTOS
CARLOS ALBERTO DA SILVA JUNIOR
GIANCARLO DO CARMO MEKDEC
ANTONIO LIMA LIRA

ADILZA DA SILVA DIAS

JULCINEIA SANTOS DE SOUZA
ANTONIO EDVAN MACIEL LEAL

LIDIO PEREIRA DE FREITAS
DOMINGOS CORREA DE OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO DA SILVA

ROVISON SOUZA DE LIMA

ALOISIO PINHEIRO ROSA

MARIA ZELI SOUZA

WALDEMIR DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
RAIMUNDO DIAS CASTRO
VANDERLEI LAMBERT

ROSEANE DE SOUZA PARANHOS
RAIMUNDO SATURNINO DE MIRANDA
MARIA REGIANE LUDUVICO SILVA
BANCO BMCS A

RAIMUNDA ANTONIA DA SILVA CARDOSO
DADIEL CORREA SOBRINHO

OSMAR MUNIZ SOARES

MARCIONE SANTOS BARROS
EVANDRO COELHO DO VALE
ELISAGELA GONCALVES FARIAS
GEIC MARTENS DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
MAURO MARTINS SOUSA

ANTONIO MESQUITA DA SILVA
REGINALDO DA SILVA AZEVEDO
JOSE APARECIDO DOS SANTOS
EDINALDO BATISTA DA SILVA
JARQUILON MOURA DE OLIVEIRA
JOAO MARQUES DE AGUIAR

EDNAIR DO NASCIMENTO PINTO
PEDRO PAULO DE SOUZA LIMA
ELIEZER GARCIA VIEIRA

FRANK JOSE BRITO BARBOSA

EJ FDE LIMA

CLEZIO ALVES MARTINS

MANOEL NEGRAO DE MACEDO

LUIZ NASCIMENTO MARQUES
ITAMARATY PEREIRA DA SILVA
ROBSON MEDEIROS DE JESUS
EMANUEL SOARES DE SOUSA
JOSIEL PEREIRA DA SILVA

DELINAM DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
RONALDO FERREIRA DA CUNHA
ALUIZIO ALFAIA LEITE

10187731268
17957745334
58056416234
74386530215
90906454204
29726530253
67597734204
67396356253
4788355000148
8849765215
7686724000180
69434090000206
77011511253
84660066649
75596040215
17186684220
68194943272
30344255204
63428997204
21358729204
60299851249
69253790210
95364102220
98559400249
25178407687
76292592200
9335131000102
38118181200
44854293268
56054408291
73475084287
46347992272
65393376200
27907775272
79996230244
66392500200
31195806272
32974515215
18461298268
84720255272
61868884287
56582234234
25171240272
75133849249
382247205
29227356215
29667534200
3853438253
62352571200
30274444844
64950751204
83547479215
24694720244
60054085268
8150384707
10817760210
87504782220
6540840000123
24895580210
29404746215
57001863220
337976252
79762832272
65692403234
83929053268
46253890204
62554344272
72356421220
93754337220
51804204234
44949782215
4596803234
73939080268
17396816220
233334300
80704549204
9332344000172
89648382204
15766985215
64229270291
77591992287
84309199291
97746223249
87976234234
92041795204
24484865220
9461353200

CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENGAOQ
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT BREVES
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT BELEM
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT BELEM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT BELEM
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT BREVES

153438894
976684829
975586327
978061381
115691545
989687139
981639771
984175652
116317450
117499960
969177968
971946159
974341940
974731781
976356341
976622840
976887177
980379326
984243810
984161368
985177748
986525871
116350644
117678589
118428551
155053582
969000324
972021558
972264388
974763900
975027093
980069890
984380728
117360678
117643319
118222210
117701165
117847216
969067003
984920498
972156720
972345272
116948337
974920630
980065739
976874695
981959261
982265336
986092746
831884053
184618800
118052322
117802026
969419651
969243758
972604880
977302130
973868597
974289523
975800426
975708368
977568156
980849357
223995541
986451207
118119168
117304298
117444405
129444120
118055682
972269860
971105030
969239483
969650485
969850174
974262358
974742570
975448250
128633310
977731430
977917622
981366554
118110314
118127004
118231901
969922310
969644574

042016510007193
072016510005034
102016510002908
032016510008187
012016510010504
092016510003991
132016510002444
022016510004382
062016510003471
132016510002489
042016510007505
072016510005389
032016510008526
072016510005609
012016510010958
042016510007354
042016510007178
122016510002192
102016510002920
032016510008252
032016510008281
072016510005164
072016510005167
072016510005452
072016510005453
022016510004472
072016510005455
072016510005610
022016510004535
012016510010941
072016510004859
102016510002856
072016510004852
072016510004858
042016510007075
072016510004851
032016510007980
132016510002457
072016510005216
072016510005217
122016510002239
102016510002989
102016510003061
062016510003546
102016510002854
072016510004862
042016510007080
032016510007989
012016510010287
122016510002210
032016510008261
072016510005218
122016510002240
122016510002241
032016510008263
042016510007088
032016510008030
072016510004901
062016510003343
042016510007288
082016510002250
012016510010640
032016510008366
032016510008451
022016510004460
072016510004866
092016510003900
012016510010642
072016510005220
042016510007374
012016510010800
082016510002386
032016510008602
032016510007982
072016510004855
092016510003846
022016510004206
042016510007090
042016510007092
082016510002220
032016510008052
072016510005033
062016510003359
072016510004941
102016510002958
072016510005205
132016510002458

SANDRO AUGUSTO BARROS CORREA
JORGE OLIVEIRA DOS ANJOS
NATANAEL DA SILVA DIAS
JECIVALDO ALVES DE JESUS

BANCO ITAULEASING S A

ELANE PINTO DE SOUZA

CLAUDECI MOTA DA SILVA
JURANDIR MACEDO GALVAO

VANIA DE SOUZA RIBEIRO
ADALBERTO RIBEIRO DE MENESES
SIDNEI PIETROSKI

MANOEL DE JESUS VIEIRA CUNHA
GILMAR FEITOSA

MARIA LUIZA PEREIRA SILVA REIS
JOANA DE SOUZA SORES
ANTELMARA DE SOUSA SILVA
COARACY AMORIM DE PAULA
FRANCISCO ANSELMO NEGRAO
JUVENIL PERES DA MACENA
DIOMAR RIBEIRO DE ARAUJO
ELISAMER SOARES DO NASCIMENTO
WELLINGTON BATISTA DA COSTA
GILSON CARLOS DE SOUSA LUCENA
ROGERIO MAGALHAES DA SILVA
WALDEMIR PEREIRA DA SILVA
NAZARENO PALHETA DOS SANTOS
EDIVAN COSTA SILVA

FLORISMAR FERREIRA VIANA
ANTONIO GERSON DAMASCENO DOS SANTOS
MARCILENE REZENDE MAGNO
NILVAIR GOMES BRANQUINHO
ANTONIO DA SILVA

JAIRO PEREIRA ROBERTO

LUIZ SEVERIO SOBRINHO
RONISON JATI DE SOUSA

CLEONICE FARIAS DA COSTA
GECIVALDO VIEIRA FERREIRA
NUBIA HELENA TRINDADE TEIXEIRA
MARIA DIVINA PEREIRA

ROBSON GRIS

RUBNIL MARTINS BANDEIRA

BFB LEASING SA ARRENDAMENTO MERCANTIL
NEY GOMES DA SILVA

AURENICE SOUSA DA SILVA
VANDECIR FIAFILO_DEUCHER
DOMINGAS PASCOAL CORDEIRO
MARICELIS FERREIRA DA SILVA
LAERCIO FERREIRA DA SILVA
IRANILDO CORREA DOS SANTOS
PEDRO RODRIGUES DE BRITO
PEDRO PEREIRA DA SILVA

RONALDO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA
TEREZINHA BATISTA DA SILVA
LEONARDO COLT SILVLES VERAS DA SILVA
ANTONIO CARLOS FRANCISCO ROMANO DE SOUSA
J.L.F VIEIRA COMERCIO E SERVICOS
CARLOS JOSE ARAUJO

MARIO SILVA

ORENCIO MARQUES CARDOSO
NEILY MAGALHAES DA COSTA

LUIS CARLOS BRITO LIMA
FRANCISCO DA SILVA MAGALHAES JUNIOR
FERNANDO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
JUAREZ RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
AMAILZO PALHETA BARATA
WARNELEVISTON RAFAEL DE OLIVIERA
BENTO FRANCISCO RODRIGUES NETO
GLEBSON DA SILVA FREIRE
MARCOS GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
MARCOS PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
PABLO RENATO DA COSTA DIAS
ROGERIO REGMA DA SILVA SOUSA
ELIZABETE DIAS SAMPAIO

JOAOQ JOSE PEREIRA ASSUNCAO
ESMERALDO PEREIRA DA SILVA
SONIA SUELY SILVA DE BRITO
ATAIDE MARQUES DE SOUSA NETO
MARIA DAS GRACAS PEREIRA
EDINELSON LOPES PEREIRA
CRISTIANO ASSUNCAO SILVA
ANTONIO LUIS GONCALVES DO NASCIMENTO
CLEDINEDIO SOARES DA SILVA
GILDAZIO MORAES DE SOUSA
ANALDO DE OLIVEIRA

FLAVIO RODRIGO DIAS MARROCO
JUDITE DE SOUZA SILVA

JOAOQ SILVA E SILVA

52418421287
59931353287
1833709292
79598480259
616118244
53735161200
62693590230
64714527215
43184138291
12763804888
3172043940
17679150206
71281975249
69094306204
63220482287
63291231287
44227000220
60137983204
15717712200
60324686234
51948222
391091190
76451658391
1046617206
23692812272
29609682200
76041220272
1085885216
90434366234
32881169287
37088327287
39538125215
82680701100
4440803334
44244835253
56426267287
69054754249
82403287253
88899403104
428614205
47940662287
61418269387
82094780287
663383285
36690481204
78266904200
90984773215
52850773204
33077118220
9371567287
6550800234
48510386153
40746003587
1869524578
83268120210
6940816000181
87302500215
18426972691
31943217220
43959288204
2131483317
39190153200
79005420278
70371792215
16820339291
1081343184
29261880304
93226233220
92976700249
96829346215
77911814287
95460969204
28273389200
28488970153
6986366272
64733467249
97938165204
45954194904
51071274287
88129225204
48839701320
96996188253
49079794287
61029467153
1191168204
39625842268
88779807291

CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENGAOQ
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT BELEM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENGAOQ
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT REDENGAOQ
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT MARABA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT REDENGAOQ
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENGAOQ
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENGAOQ
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENGAQ
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENGAQ
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENGAOQ
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT REDENGAOQ
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT TUCURUI

263099083
973148063
977005305
975635654
975829580
983866830
982724373
984077286
984066020
987416294
811061191
766861082
715553739
122410254
125741740
983941513
972105522
973430893
976230062
978939980
980953618
980965080
980975689
116780037
117336785
252305485
116369043
123514614
157456137
122697120
963781375
963563351
963547852
963768760
963546848
963501216
963410024
984102450
984028463
984028447
986590797
986214507
116521384
116183454
963422120
964027860
963756672
963954180
963936859
253169437
983925704
984028323
258312122
985642882
775535044
965744868
966443179
966426150
965344746
111465630
827409672
984188630
986508632
755921968
892673800
965561224
902200070
984356029
984393749
987592386
111198810
119683997
116499680
963461745
963476939
965376443
964957582
973469919
964340208
964760118
967945224
973231734
968369820
968365868
981396810
982910762
984180346



